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ENFERMEROS ESPECIALISTAS EN PEDIATRÍABolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***0055**
***8051**
***0067**
***8078**
***8731**
***9565**
***7000**
***1969**
***1740**
***0890**
***2722**
***6925**
***2683**
***3822**
***9264**
***5164**
***9376**
***7977**
***8139**
***6391**
***6939**
***9913**
***2435**
***0516**
***2405**
***1871**
***5408**
***9176**
***4778**
***9681**
***5323**

Nif
ALBURQUERQUE SAEZ , JOSE JAVIER
AROCA MORENO, MARIA TERESA
BAREA MANUEL, MARIA JOSE
CARRION BERNAL, JOSEFINA
CAYUELA LOPEZ, NURIA
CERVANTES GARCIA, ANA BELEN
COTES TERUEL, MARIA ISABEL
ESPIN OLMO, MARIA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA FUENSANTA
GARCIA ROS, JUANA Mª
GUIRAO IBAÑEZ, AMPARO
JARA CARCELES, JOSE
JURADO BELLON, JUAN
LOPEZ ORTEGA, CATALINA
LOZANO ALGUACIL, ESTER
LUCERGA ROMERA, ELENA
MARIN YAGO, ANA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARIA
MARTINEZ GUERRERO, ANA MARIA
MONTOSA GARCIA, RAQUEL
MORGA VICENTE, JOSEFA
MUÑOZ RUIZ, Mª CARMEN
NIETO BENITO, MONICA EVA
ORTUÑO SANCHEZ, JOSEFA
PAGAN RUBIO, GINES
PASTOR TORRES, ENCARNACION
PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ANGELES
RODRIGUEZ RABADAN, MARIA DOLORES
SANCHEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIANO
VIDAL NAVARRO, ARANZAZU
ZORRILLA RODRIGUEZ, MONICA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     203,700
      96,700
     105,200
     132,200
      64,400
     125,200
     112,700
     132,200
     214,278
     122,700
       0,000
       0,000
     124,700
     187,200
     141,900
     155,200
     127,200
     109,200
     194,200
      86,500
     199,200
     123,700
     101,949
     153,700
     119,400
     128,200
       0,000
     120,200
       0,000
     163,831
     129,700

P.Totales
-    203,700
-     96,700
-    105,200
-    132,200
-     64,400
-    125,200
-    112,700
-    132,200
-    167,700
-    122,700
-    104,000
       0,000
-    124,700
-    187,200
-    138,900
-    155,200
-    127,200
-    109,200
-    194,200
-     90,200
-    199,200
-    110,200
       0,000
-    153,700
-    119,400
-    128,200
-    139,400
-    120,200
-     32,500
       0,000
-    129,700
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       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     156,675
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     149,303
       0,000
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